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Your Safety 
 

 

 

Your safety is very important, and we will do our 
best to provide a safe environment for our services 
and supports. 

  

 

  

We have a system to manage incidents, so we 
know what to do in an emergency.  

  

 

 

If there are hazards, we will fix them or find 
someone who can fix them. 

  
We will make sure your supports are free from 
violence, abuse, neglect, exploitation and 
discrimination. 
 
 

We have training to make sure we know what to do 
and how we can avoid accidents or incidents. 

  

 

 
We have background checks to make sure our staff 
are the right people for the job.  
 

  

 
 

 

Speak up! 
The NDIS Quality & Safeguards Commission is 
there if you have any concerns about our services 
or any other provider’s services. 
https://www.ndiscommission.gov.au/about/complaints  

 

 

 

https://www.ndiscommission.gov.au/about/complaints
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Contact us for more information. 

 

  
 

 

 

info@mdnsw.org.au  
 

 

 

02 9888 5711 

 

 

PO Box 3071 
North Strathfield NSW 2137 
 

 

 
 

www.mdnsw.org.au  
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